
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue

Chicago, IL 60617

7935 Pleasantview Trl

Concord Township, OH 44060-7426

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

14839 Lake Drive

Forest Lake, MN 55025

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3421 Merriam Dr

Overland Park, KS 66203-1375

6009 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

Vernon Gyura vgyura@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Lisa Showers lisa@doctorasphaltllc.comDoctor Asphalt, LLC

Contract 9244

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Brian Suiter

ttesterman@browningchapman.comBrowning Chapman LLC (513) 312-4262

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Isaac 
Siegmann isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Mike Crapp

(608) 221-1945

mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Fence (651) 464-7373

Dimensional Innovations, Inc. Paul Martin pmartin@dimin.com (913) 384-3488

(608) 622-0776

Troy Testerman

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

(608) 834-1311

(414) 540-9600

April Wilson awilson@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

Davina Jacobs

12/1/2022
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Contract 9244

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

(302) 450-1923

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Midwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

Work Plans

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800Joe Daniels Construction

Data Specialist

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

info@qtosol.comQTO Solutions (312) 544-0023

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Jason Koziar

JP Cullen Jessica James

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

QTO Solutions

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.com

(608) 754-6601jessica.james@jpcullen.com

jkoziar@idealbuildersinc.comIdeal Builders Inc (608) 271-8111

Matt Lauersdorf (262) 224-7668m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

(858) 490-8800

(920) 348-5100

12/1/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9244

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

86

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

The Daily Reporter

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

(414) 225-1822

12/1/2022


